

City of Albuquerque

Planning Department
Development & Building Services Division

DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET (DTIS)

Project Title: Dunkin Restaurant	Hydrology File #
Legal Description: Tract G-1 Plat of South B	arelas Industrial Park, Unit #2
City Address, UPC, OR Parcel: 310 Avenida Ces	sar Chavez SW (UPC 101405610739920705)
Applicant/Agent: Wooten Engineering - Age	nt Contact: Jeffrey T. Wooten, P.E.
Address: PO Box 15814, Rio Rancho, NM 87	7174 Phone: 505-980-3560
Email: jeffwooten.pe@gmail.com	
Applicant/Owner: NMR-1600 RE, LLC	Contact: Murad Fazal
Applicant/Owner: NVIK-1000 KE, LLC Address: 1S376 Summit Ave, Oakbrook Terrac	e, IL Phone: 630-878-9965
Email: muradf@fdngroup.com	
(Please note that a DFT SITE is one that needs Site Plan A	Approval & ADMIN SITE is one that does not need it
TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT: PLAT (#of lots)	RESIDENCE
DFT SITE	✓ ADMIN SITE
RE-SUBMITTAL: YES 🗸 NO	
RE-SUBMITTAL. TES V NO	
DEPARTMENT: TRANSPORTATION	HYDROLOGY/DRAINAGE
Check all that apply under Both the Type of Submitta	al and the Type of Approval Sought:
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:	TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:
ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION	✓ BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
PAD CERTIFICATION	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
CONCEPTUAL G&D PLAN	CONCEPTUAL TCL DFT APPROVAL
GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN	PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL
DRAINAGE REPORT	FINAL PLAT APPROVAL
DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN	SITE PLAN FOR BLDG PERMIT DFT
CLOMR/LOMR	APPROVAL
TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL)	SIA/RELEASE OF FINANCIAL GUARANTEE
ADMINISTRATIVE	FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT FOR DFT APPROVAL	GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL
TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS)	SO-19 APPROVAL
STREET LIGHT LAYOUT	PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL
	GRADING PAD CERTIFICATION
OTHER (SPECIFY)	WORK ORDER APPROVAL
	CLOMR/LOMR
	OTHER (SPECIFY)
DATE SUBMITTED: May 6, 2024	<u> </u>